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Employees Trunover Rate by Insustry

November, 2017

單位 ：人數
Unit   ：Person

 2

合計

食品製造業

飲料製造業

紡織業

成衣及服飾品製造業

木竹製品製造業

紙漿、紙及紙製品製造業

印刷及資料儲存媒體複製業

化學材料製造業

化學製品製造業

藥品製造業

橡膠製品製造業

塑膠製品製造業

非金屬礦物製品製造業

金屬製品製造業

電子零組件製造業

電腦、電子及光學製品製造業

電力設備製造業

機械設備製造業

Total

Food Manufacturing

Beverages Manufacturing

Manufacture of Textiles

Wearing Apparel and Clothing Accessories
Manufacturing

Wood and Bamboo Products Manufacturing

Pulp, Paper and Paper Products Manufacturing

Printing and Reproduction of Recorded Media

Chemical Material Manufacturing

Chemical Products Manufacturing

Medical Goods Manufacturing

Products Manufacturing

Plastic Products Manufacturing

Non-metallic Mineral Products Manufacturing

Metal Products Manufacturing

Electronic Parts and Components Manufacturing

Computers, Electronic and Optical Products
Manufacturing

Electrical Equipment Manufacturing

Machinery and Equipment Manufacturing

 1,428

 6

 10

 7

 3

 

 

 17

 7

 4

 8

 60

 18

 56

 897

 115

 44

 35

 1,151

 4

 4

 5

 2

 2

 

 7

 6

 3

 28

 2

 61

 778

 78

 43

 15

 1.76

 1.38

 2.58

 2.33

 2.50

 2.99

 1.80

 3.15

 11.59

 2.19

 5.75

 2.68

 1.59

 1.48

 3.42

 1.67

 0.34

 0.46

 1.55

 0.67

 0.83

-20.00

 1.76

 0.26

 0.79

 11.59

 1.17

 5.11

-0.24

 0.21

 0.48

 0.08

 0.95

楠梓園區 高雄園區 臺中園區 中港園區 屏東園區 臨廣園區 高軟園區 楠梓二園區 成功園區

NEPZ KEPZ TEPZ CEPZ PEPZ CKSZ KSTP N2EPZ HSZ

 1.61  1.55  1.10  2.71  2.43  5.29  1.55  4.70

 1.33  4.17

 2.58

 2.43

 2.38  8.70

 1.47  16.67  3.31  2.25

 1.67  5.13  5.88

 1.22  8.11

 12.90

 3.62  2.59  2.65  1.05

 7.83

 2.52  1.09  3.93  3.14  2.83

 1.55  1.64  0.74  2.17  3.10  5.58  4.65

 2.09  1.47  2.19  3.03

 0.79  1.88  2.27  21.05  2.78

 0.68  2.93  0.70  4.55

 689  233  107  199  65  97  23  15

 2  4  

 10

 7

 1  2

 

 

 2  2  11  2

 4  2  1

 1  3

 8

 11  11  28  10

  18

 12  3  7  27  7

 585  190  32  37  4  45  4

 11  67  22  15

 1  13  4  24  2

 5  13  3   14

 539  201  122  153  45  50  36  5

 3  1  

 4

 5

 1  1

 2

 

 1   4  2

 1  1  1  2  1

 2  1

 1  14  13

  2

 13  13  4  27  4

 484  152  70  42   27  3

 8  43  20  7

 3  21  2  2  14  1

 2  2  1  5   5

事業種類
Category of Industry 進入 退出

Emploted Quitted Net Trunover
Rate%

合計 Total

進入 進入 進入 進入 進入 進入 進入 進入 進入退出 退出 退出 退出 退出 退出 退出 退出 退出
Emploted Emploted Emploted Emploted Emploted Emploted Emploted Emploted EmplotedQuitted Quitted Quitted Quitted Quitted Quitted Quitted Quitted Quitted

 1.42

 0.92

 1.03

 1.67

 1.67

 20.00

 1.23

 1.54

 2.36

 1.02

 0.64

 2.92

 1.38

 1.00

 3.34

 0.72

 1.26  1.34  1.25  2.08  1.68  2.72  2.42  1.57

 2.00  1.59

 1.03

 1.74

 1.82  4.35

 20.00

 0.74  1.20  2.25

 0.42  3.33  1.56  5.13  5.88

 2.44  2.70

 0.24  1.33  1.36

 0.87

 2.73  4.71  2.25  3.14  1.62

 1.28  1.31  1.61  2.46  3.35  3.49

 1.52  0.95  1.99  1.41

 2.38  3.04  1.82  1.14  12.28  1.39

 0.27  1.26  0.23  1.16  1.62

淨進退率

% % % % % % % % % % %% % % % % % % % %
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汽車及其零件製造業

其他運輸工具製造業

其他製造業

批發業

倉儲業

電腦程式設計、諮詢及相關服務業

資料處理及資訊供應服務業

金融及保險業

建築、工程、技術檢測服務業

關聯性產業服務業

其他經核准之工業

Motor Vehicles and Parts Manufacturing

Other Transport Equipment Manufacturing

Manufacturing Not Elsewhere Classified

Trade

Warehousing and Storage

Computer Systems Design Services

Data Processing and Information Supply Services

Financial and Insurance Activities

Architecture and Engineering Activities; Technical
Testing and Analysis

Related Industry

Other industries approved for establishment

 24

 37

 20

 15

 7

 6

 

 22

 10

 12

 2

 39

 13

 6

 14

 4

 

 19

 4

 4.91

 2.56

 2.30

 3.36

 0.81

 2.79

 1.74

 4.52

 2.45

-6.25

-0.14

 0.81

 2.02

-0.81

 0.93

 0.24

 2.71

楠梓園區 高雄園區 臺中園區 中港園區 屏東園區 臨廣園區 高軟園區 楠梓二園區 成功園區

NEPZ KEPZ TEPZ CEPZ PEPZ CKSZ KSTP N2EPZ HSZ

 5.93  5.26

 2.08  2.44  2.63  4.47

 3.08  1.26  1.79  6.67  0.85

 12.82

 0.51  0.90

 2.79

 1.76  1.45  2.22  2.38  9.09

 2.33  46.15

 20  4

 2  6  11  18

 8  2  2  6  2

  15

 1  6

 6

 

 15   1   2  3  1

 4   6

 6  5  1

 2

 6  1  26  6

 2  1  10

  6

 1  13

 4

 

 13   1  5

 4  

事業種類
Category of Industry 進入 退出

Emploted Quitted Net Trunover
Rate%

合計 Total

進入 進入 進入 進入 進入 進入 進入 進入 進入退出 退出 退出 退出 退出 退出 退出 退出 退出
Emploted Emploted Emploted Emploted Emploted Emploted Emploted Emploted EmplotedQuitted Quitted Quitted Quitted Quitted Quitted Quitted Quitted Quitted

 2.45

 6.25

 2.70

 1.50

 1.35

 1.63

 1.86

 1.51

 1.81

 1.78  6.58  1.32

 11.76

 2.44  0.36  6.21  1.49

 0.77  1.11  4.26

 5.13

 0.51  1.95

 1.86

 1.52  2.78  3.97

 2.33

淨進退率

% % % % % % % % % % %% % % % % % % % %


